www.evertz.com   •   1.877.995.3700www.evertz.com      1.877.995.3700w ertz.
The EMC series offers intelligent solutions to the challenges of
Master Control in today’s ever-changing transmission environment.
MASTER CONTROL & BRANDING
Pedro Capellão
Phase_Branco
Master Control is the heart of any broadcast facility. Demands for reliability,
serviceability, and signal protection are essential. Equally essential is a Master

Aux
Inputs
Ordering Information
3025EMC-HDSD  HD/SD Master Control with Channel Branding Module
3025EMC-3G          3G/HD/SD Master Control with Channel Branding Module
Main Processing Module Options:
+EMG  Media Graphics expansion
+DVE-2D         Two channel 2D DVE
+DVE-2D-2     Four channel 2D DVE
+TXT                Texting option for crawls and CGs
+TP                 Air Temperature probe
+PC8G             Upgrade of playout cache to 8GB
+CF8G             Upgrade of compact flash to 8GB
+E   Support for EAS crawl insertion (North America only)
+NAS   Support for network attached storage
Main Processing Module I/O Options:
3025EMC-IO-DIN  DIN I/O Rear Module for 3025EMC
3025EMC-IO-XLINK   XLINK I/O Rear Module for 3025EMC
3025EMC-IO-BNC    BNC I/O Rear Module for 3025EMC
Audio Modules:
3025EMC-48x32-AESU External AES input and output board for the 3025EMC
3025AP  Advanced Audio Processing module for 3025EMC
+UMX   Single Stereo to 5.1 UpMix